ANCES ESTREO FOLF SOPRIOR AD FORDE CONTR	GATION OF CONTRA	ACT BPA NO.		1. CONTRAC	T ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAG	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M003	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RECONTROL 1/		Partial	5. PROJECT NO	(If applicable)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other t		nan Item	16)		3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Michael Mills Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Attn: Michael Mills Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION I	NO.		
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500 ROCKVILLE MD 20852				ON OF CONTRACTA DR-03-05-0				
			x	10B. DATED (SE	=			
CODE 107928806 11 THIS ITEM	FACILITY CODE	TY CODE LY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SO			0. 20 2003			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for					is extended,	is not ext		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whi KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mand date specified.	ch includes a reference to th DESIGNATED FOR THE R e of this amendment you des	e solicitation and amendmen ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOF ire to change an offer alread	it num RTO T y subi	bers. FAILUR THE HOUR AN mitted, such ch	E OF YOUR AC ID DATE SPEC ange may be m	IFIED MAY		
		: 620-15-112-130 BO NRR-05-026(04) Obl			3.00			
		FICATIONS OF CONT ER NO. AS DESCRIBI			RS,			
(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify au					A 10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		ANGES (such as changes in pay	ring offic	ce, appropriation dat	e, stc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	IANT TO AUTHORITY OF:		-					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unilateral Agreement Incremental Funding								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, Is	required to sign this docume	nt and return 0 c	opies	to the issuing	office.			
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF	section headings, including solicitation	/contract subject matter where feasible	i.)					
See attached page.								
	•							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document references	d in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore char	ged, remains unchanged and in full for	ce and	effect.				
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC Donald A. King		OFFICER (Typi	e or print)			
		Contracting Offic	er	17				
ISB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	BY A STATES OF AMERICA	<u> </u>	414		FEB 2		

STANDAFPEGE30 (REV 10-83)

Contract No.: GS23F0060L Order No.: DR-03-05-026 Modification No.: M003

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this delivery order modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$246,603.00 hereby increasing the obligated amount from \$281,164.00 to \$527,767.00 to support the optional second plant (Entergy) review. Accordingly, the delivery order is hereby modified as follows:

- 1. The total ceiling of the order including the optional plant is \$527,767.00
- 2. The total amount obligated is \$527,767.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations from the award date, though the date of this modification, are provided below:

FY 05 Obligations:

\$247,763.00

FY 06 Obligations:

\$280,004.00

Cumulative Obligations:

\$527,767.00